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2018 – 2019 

Volleyball Schedule 
Grade 6 and Grade 7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE DAY GRADE GAME WHERE 

October 23 Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Heath 
Heath 
Jarvis 

October 25 Thursday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Heath 
Jarvis 
Heath 

October 30 Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Chalmers 
Jarvis 

Chalmers 

November 1 Thursday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Chalmers 
Chalmers 

Jarvis 

November 6 Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Cougar Canyon 
Jarvis 

Cougar Canyon 

November 8 Thursday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Cougar Canyon 
Cougar Canyon 

Jarvis 

November 13 Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Pinewood 
Jarvis 

Pinewood 

November 15 Thursday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Pinewood 
Pinewood 

Jarvis 

November 20 Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Sunshine Hills 
Sunshine Hills 

Jarvis 

November 22 Thursday 
7 
6 

“WE DAY” 
NO VOLLEYBALL 

 

November 27 
In lieu of “We Day” 

Tuesday 
7 
6 

Jarvis vs Sunshine Hills 
Jarvis 

Sunshine Hills 

November 29 Thursday 
 

MAKE UP DAY 
 
 

 

http://www.deltasd.bc.ca/

